Nissan NV200 1.5 dCi Acenta Van | Feb 2015
NO VAT! DIESEL/ MOT’ D/

(02015 Nissan NV200 1.5dci[] ONO VAT JMOT Oct 2024 []11.5
Diesel [JFully valeted [JHPI Clear 141k warranted miles [JElectric
windows [J2 x keys [JDual sliding doors [JDrives like new [JReady
for work [JLissan, Cookstown [JTrade ins welcomed [JGarage for
night viewings J0J70701050001000102030 0£3595 NO VAT

Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 14" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Adjustable front
armrest, Bluetooth connectivity, Centre console storage tray,
Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Drivers
airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front
fog lights, Full wheel covers, Height adjustable drivers seat,
Immobiliser, Load lashing rings, PAS, Radio/CD/MP3 player with
USB socket, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Remote central
locking, Spare wheel, Steering wheel mounted audio controls,
Storage pocket under drivers seat, Temp spare wheel, Traction
control, Trip computer, Twin sliding side load doors

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

07715010123

£3,595

140000
Diesel
Manual
White
1461
128

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Car Derived Van

BV64NXZ

4400mm
1695mm
1860mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

2000KG

49.6MPG

65.7MPG

57.7MPG

55L

5 SPEED
98MPH
16.3s
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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