Nissan NV200 1.5 dCi Acenta Van | Feb 2015 NO VAT! DIESEL/ MOT' D/

£3,595







Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 14" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Adjustable front armrest, Bluetooth connectivity, Centre console storage tray, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front fog lights, Full wheel covers, Height adjustable drivers seat, Immobiliser, Load lashing rings, PAS, Radio/CD/MP3 player with USB socket, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Storage pocket under drivers seat, Temp spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Twin sliding side load doors

Miles:	140000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	128

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Car Derived Van

Reg: BV64NXZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4400mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1860mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2000KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	16.3s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP

